Product Setup SheetPage  1
SureColor® T7770DL
Product Setup SheetPage  1
 Ordering Information  Product Code UPC
 Print SureColor T7770DL 44-Inch Large-Format Dual-Roll
  CAD/Technical Printer with 1.6 L Ink Packs   SCT7770DL  0 10343 96517 1
 Epson PreferredSM Plus Extended Service Plans 1-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair EPPT7700S1  0 10343 96886 8
  2-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair EPPT7700S2  0 10343 97426 6
  4-Year Next-Business-Day On-Site Repair EPPT7700S4 0 10343 97160 8
  (Plans are stackable for up to a total of 5 years
  of continuous coverage)
 Accessories Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C13S210117 0 10343 95819 7
  Additional Roll Feed Spindle (44") C12C936171 0 10343 95832 6
  Maintenance Box C13S210115 0 10343 95817 3
  Borderless Maintenance Box C13S210116 0 10343 95820 3
  Cleaning Sticks C13S090013 0 10343 91130 7
  SSD Memory Unit C12C936671 0 10343 96309 2
 UltraChrome® XD3 Ink Packs Photo Black Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y120 0 10343 96722 9
  Cyan Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y220 0 10343 96723 6
  Magenta Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y320 0 10343 96724 3
  Yellow Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y420 0 10343 96725 0
  Matte Black Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y820 0 10343 96726 7
  Red Ink Pack (1.6 L) T52Y920 0 10343 96727 4
  Starter Ink Set T52YM20 0 10343 96979 7
 Key Dates U.S. Announcement  August 2022
  First Customer Ship March 2023
Product Setup SheetPage  2
SureColor® T7770DL